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Max.Marks : 100

" DEPARTMENT OF URBAN PLANNING (TOWN PL

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION _
Merit List for Junior Draftsman Test Held On 10-03-2024(Morning)'

ANNING w’*—‘—_“mc ),

MR

Cut-off: 50
Roll Cname Fname Dob -Cat Total
Marks
1032401007  Ashish Gahlawat Jagmohan 17-Apr-97 GEN . 51.75
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Roll No.

1032401001
1032401002
1032401003

1032401004
1032401005
1032401006

1032401007
1032401008

1032401009
1032401010

1032401011
1032401012
1032401013
1032401014
1032401015
1032401016

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION
Result Gazette for Junior Draftsman Test Held On 10-03- 2024{!.!@*::::*@

Name

Disha
Hitesh Dhiman
Shivangi Anu

Parminder Kaur
Jaspreet Kaur

Subhashish
Bhadola
Ashish Gahlawat

Alpna

Joydeep Singh

Badal Gendlal
Somkuwar
Mohit Sharma

Amisha Dhiman
Ravi Kumar
Chaitanya
Nitesh

Vivek Mago

Father's Name

Madan Singﬁ
Rishipal

Dharmendra
Kumar
Kuldeep Singh

Gurmail Singh

Kailash Chandra
Bhadola
Jagmohan

Late Sh Ganesh
Ram
Charandeep Singh

Gendlal Somkuwar

Devi Dyal

Satish Kumar
Babu Lal

Saqjay Aggarwal
Kailash Chand

S K\Mago
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apit. 0} rzan Planning
garh Admi astration (T.P Wing)

DOB

31-Dec-03

04-Nov-96
21-Apr-01

20-Jul-95 .

12-Apr-97
22-Jan-97
17-Apr-97
17-Mar-93
24-Jun-99
23-Feb-01

03-Dec-96
14-Jan-01
25-Apr-93
15-May-96
19-Aug-59
07-Jan-01

Cat

GEN
GEN
GEN

"GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN

~ GEN

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

Max. Mais 158



